Dai Nijppon Printing Co., Ltd. and Consolidated Subsidiaries

Selected Financial Data for the Fiscal Year Ended 2005

*This note is a selected translation of the Japanese Financial Statements(Tanshin), and is unaudited information.

As of March 31 2004 and 2005

(millions of yen except per share amount)

Total assets
Total stockholders' equity
Equity ratio
Book value per share (yen)

April 1-March 31 2004 and 2005

March 31, 2005

March 31, 2004

1,600,129

1,007,943
630 %

1,409.18

(millions of yen except per share amount)

¥

¥

1,513,734
978,736

64.7 %

1,348.40

Net sales
Operating income
Ordinary income
Net income

Earnings per share (yen)
primary
fully diluted

Net cash provided by operating activities
Net cash used in investing activities
Net cash used in financing activities
Cash and cash equivalents at end of year

Results by Segment

April 1, 2004-March 31, 2005

April 1, 2003-March 31, 2004

1,424,942 52% ¥
120,528 17.7 %
120,485 239 %

59,936 131 %

82.56

178,341

(126,228)
(40,568)
293,355

¥

¥

1,354,101
102,438
97,276
52,971

71.49

161,487
(94,740)
(24,244)
279,368

(millions of yen)

34 %
140 %
103 %
84.1 %

Information Communication

Lifestyle and Industrial Supplies

FElectronics

Beverages

Other Data

Net sales
Operating income

Net sales
Operating income

Net sales
Operating income

Net sales
Operating income

April 1, 2004-March 31, 2005

April 1, 2003-March 31, 2004

640,655 17
49,350 13.0
449,965 5.6
36,019 11.0
269,626 14.0
39,689 20.2
72,986 47
1,603 -

(millions of yen except per share amount)

%
%

XX

¥

¥

¥

¥

629,816
43,669

426,066
32,443

236,426
33,027

69,710
(372)

16 %
9.0 %

14 %
135 %

135 %
16.6 %

(3.0) %

- %

Capital expenditures
Depreciation
R&D expenditures

Cash dividends per share (yen)
Interim
Year-end
Full Year

April 1, 2004-March 31, 2005

April 1, 2003-March 31, 2004

86,057 ¥ 69,834
80,440 85,182
26,386 26,050
2005 2004
10.50 ¥ 9.50
13.50 11.50
24.00 21.00



