Dai Nippon Printing Co., Ltd. and Consolidated Subsidiaries

Selected Financial Data for the Fiscal Year Ended 2005

*This note is a selected translation of the Japanese Financial Statements(Tanshin), and is unaudited information.

March 31, 2005 March 31, 2006	As of March 31 2004 and 2005		(million	s of ven exce	pt per	share amount)	
Total stockholders equity		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Total stockholders equity	Total assets	¥	1.600.129		¥	1.513.734	
Depart of the person of the		•			<u> </u>		
April 1-March 31 2004 and 2005 (prillioned of year experimental price of yea						64.7 %	
Net sales	Book value per share (yen)	¥	1,409.18		¥	1,348.40	
Net sales Y 1,424,942 5.2 % 1,354,101 3.4 %	April 1-March 31 2004 and 2005				pt per	share amount)	
Coperating income 120,528 17.7 % 102,438 14.0 % Ordinary income 120,485 23.9 % 97,276 10.3 % Net income 59,936 13.1 % 52,971 84.1 % Earnings per share (yen) primary \$82,56 \$71.49	N. c. I		•			•	
Ordinary income 120,485 23.9 % 97,276 10.3 % Net income 59,936 13.1 % 52,971 84.1 % Earnings per share (yen) primary ¥ 82,56 ¥ 71,49 ✓ fully diluted - - - Net cash provided by operating activities (126,228) (94,740) Net cash used in financing activities (126,228) (94,740) Net cash used in financing activities (40,568) (24,244) Cash and cash equivalents at end of year 293,355 279,368 Results by Segment Information Communication Net sales Operating income April 1, 2004-March 31, 2005 April 1, 2003-March 31, 2004 Lifestyle and Industrial Supplies Net sales Operating income 44,9,965 5,6 % 426,066 1,4 % 32,443 13,5 % Electronics Net sales Operating income 269,626 14,0 % 426,066 1,4 % 33,027 16,6 % Electronics Net sales Operating income 72,986 4,7 % 469,710 (30		¥			¥		
Net income 59,936 13.1 % 52,971 84.1 %							
Earnings per share (yen)					-		
Primary						,	
Telly diluted		V	90 F6			74.40	
Net cash provided by operating activities \$\ \ \text{178,341} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		Ť	82.56		<u></u>	71.49	
Net cash used in investing activities (126,228) (94,740)	Tully unuted						
Net cash used in financing activities (40,568) (24,244) Cash and cash equivalents at end of year 293,355 279,368	Net cash provided by operating activities	¥	178,341		¥	161,487	
Results by Segment	Net cash used in investing activities		(126,228)			(94,740)	
Net sales Operating income April 1, 2004-March 31, 2005 April 1, 2003-March 31, 2004	Net cash used in financing activities		(40,568)			(24,244)	
Net sales Operating income April 1, 2004-March 31, 2005 April 1, 2003-March 31, 2004	Cash and cash equivalents at end of year		293,355	-		279,368	·
Net sales Yes 11.0 Yes 12.0 Yes 13.0 Yes	Information Communication			ch 31, 2005	A	pril 1, 2003-Marc	·
Net sales Y 449,965 5.6 % Y 426,066 1.4 % 32,443 13.5 %		¥	•		¥		
Net sales Y 449,965 5.6 % Y 426,066 1.4 % 32,443 13.5 %	Operating income		49,350	13.0 %		43,669	9.0 %
Department	Lifestyle and Industrial Supplies						
Net sales Y 269,626 14.0 W Y 236,426 13.5 W Y 236,426 13.5 W Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		¥	•		¥	,	
Net sales Y 269,626 14.0 % Y 236,426 13.5 % 33,027 16.6 %	Operating income		36,019	11.0 %		32,443	13.5 %
Net sales Y 72,986 4.7 % ¥ 69,710 (3.0) % (372) - %	Electronics						
Net sales Operating income Year-end Ye		¥			¥	236,426	13.5 %
Net sales Y 72,986 4.7 % ¥ 69,710 (3.0) % (372) - %	Operating income		39,689	20.2 %		33,027	16.6 %
Other Data (millions of yen except per share amount) Capital expenditures April 1, 2004-March 31, 2005 April 1, 2003-March 31, 2004 Depreciation 80,440 85,182 R&D expenditures 26,386 26,050 Cash dividends per share (yen) Year-end 10.50 Year-end	Beverages						
Other Data (millions of yen except per share amount) Capital expenditures April 1, 2004-March 31, 2005 April 1, 2003-March 31, 2004 Capital expenditures ¥ 86,057 ¥ 69,834 Depreciation 80,440 85,182 R&D expenditures 26,386 26,050 Cash dividends per share (yen) 2005 2004 Interim ¥ 10.50 ¥ 9.50 Year-end 13.50 11.50		¥	•	4.7 %	¥		(3.0) %
Capital expenditures April 1, 2004-March 31, 2005 April 1, 2003-March 31, 2004 Depreciation 80,440 85,182 R&D expenditures 26,386 26,050 2005 2004 Cash dividends per share (yen) Year-end 10.50 \$ 9.50 Year-end 13.50 11.50	Operating income		1,603	- %		(372)	- %
Capital expenditures April 1, 2004-March 31, 2005 April 1, 2003-March 31, 2004 Depreciation 80,440 85,182 R&D expenditures 26,386 26,050 2005 2004 Cash dividends per share (yen) Year-end 10.50 \$ 9.50 Year-end 13.50 11.50							
Capital expenditures April 1, 2004-March 31, 2005 April 1, 2003-March 31, 2004 Depreciation 80,440 85,182 R&D expenditures 26,386 26,050 2005 2004 Cash dividends per share (yen) Year-end 10.50 \$ 9.50 Year-end 13.50 11.50	Other Date		/ ''''	,			
Capital expenditures ¥ 86,057 ¥ 69,834 Depreciation 80,440 85,182 R&D expenditures 26,386 26,050 2005 2004 Cash dividends per share (yen) Interim ¥ 10.50 ¥ 9.50 Year-end 13.50 11.50	Other Data						
Depreciation 80,440 85,182 R&D expenditures 26,386 26,050 2005 2004 Cash dividends per share (yen) Interim ¥ 10.50 ¥ 9.50 Year-end 13.50 11.50	Canital expenditures			CII 31, 2003		•	011 01, 2004
R&D expenditures 26,386 26,050 2005 2004 Cash dividends per share (yen) Interim ¥ 10.50 ¥ 9.50 Year-end 13.50 11.50		+			+		
Cash dividends per share (yen) Interim ¥ 10.50 ¥ 9.50 Year-end 13.50 11.50			<u> </u>				
Cash dividends per share (yen) Interim ¥ 10.50 ¥ 9.50 Year-end 13.50 11.50			·			,	
Interim ¥ 10.50 ¥ 9.50 Year-end 13.50 11.50			2005			2004	
Year-end 13.50 11.50	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	V	10.50		У	0.50	
		Ŧ			<u></u>		
	Full Year		24.00		-	21.00	